
$1,932,327.18
Annual Savings, All Projects Implemented

6
USG Students Affected Rank

$6,319,666.58
Total Cumulative Savings

40,779
Total Students Affected

Grants Awarded by Subject Area

Computing Disciplines

Mathematical Subjects

Foreign Languages

Geological Sciences an…

Physics and Astronomy

Chemistry

Political Science

Anthropology

Arts and Sciences

Biological Sciences

Fine and Applied Arts

2
1
1
1

13
7

3
3
3

2

1

Georgia Gwinnett College

14,105
Annual Students, All Projects Implemented

9
USG Student Savings Rank 

$502,091.00
Total Grants Awarded

37
Count of Grants Awarded

Affordable Materials Grants Data as of Spring 2022



498
No-Cost Sections

16.61%
No-Cost & Low-Cost Total %

237
Low-Cost Sections

5.36%
Low-Cost Section %

Georgia Gwinnett College

11.26%
No-Cost Sections %

735
Total No-Cost & Low-Cost Sections

Course Section Designators, Calendar Year 2021

Excludes eCore sections. System-wide section averages: 11.85% No-Cost, 4.83% Low-Cost, 16.67% Low + No-Cost. 
Due to some institutions still working through their local reporting workflows, designator data may be incomplete or inaccurate.

No-Cost and Low-Cost Sections by Subject, Top 10, Fall 2021
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